
Interact 
Club ID

Interact Club Name Sponsoring Club
Interact Advisor or Youth 
Service Chair

Interact Advisor or Youth Service Chair    
Email

Phone # District Position

DISTRICT INTERACT LEADERSHIP

Yorba Linda Sunrise Paula Fox pcjetso@yahoo.com 714-602-7433
DISTRICT YOUTH 
SERVICE CHAIR

Anaheim Lane Calvert lanetcalvert@gmail.com  (714) 906-0929 
DISTRICT INTERACT 
CHAIR

CENTRAL 16 Clubs

Orange Plaza Teri Snyder Terylsnyder@yahoo.com  (714) 815-8652 Co-Area Coordinator

UPPER

209894 Beckman High School Tustin/Santa Ana Laurie Abelove lauriesrotary@gmail.com  (949) 400-5150 

227830 Foothill High School Tustin/Santa Ana Laurie Abelove lauriesrotary@gmail.com  (949) 400-5150 

tbd Legacy Magnet Academy Tustin/Santa Ana Laurie Abelove lauriesrotary@gmail.com  (949) 400-5150 

230630 Tustin High School Tustin/Santa Ana Laurie Abelove lauriesrotary@gmail.com  (949) 400-5150 

59560 Bolsa Grande Garden Grove Susie Clisson susie@westcountygoodyear.com 714-469-1664

209882 El Modena High School Orange Plaza Alexis Greenlee agreenlee@orangeusd.org 562-522-4141

224538 La Quinta Garden Grove Susie Clisson susie@westcountygoodyear.com 714-469-1664

46991 
(prior ID)

Santa Ana High School Orange County LA
Caris Gulick & Beth 
Fujishige

cgulick1965@gmail.com & 
ocrotarybeth@gmail.com

(209) 298-9315
(listed as terminated at 
RI}

401 Villa Park High School Villa Park Mark Kammerlohr mkammerlohr@gmail.com (714) 697-2069

DISTRICT 5320
ACTIVE INTERACT CLUB LISTING BY AREA



LOWER

Irvine Gillian Bradshaw gillian_bradshaw@yahoo.com 949-874-4762 Area Coordinator

52420 Corona Del Mar High School Newport-Balboa Colleen Klein colleenklein0070@gmail.com 714 225-0343

216191 Early College High School Newport-Balboa Colleen Klein colleenklein0070@gmail.com 714 225-0343

214349 Huntington Beach High School Huntington Beach Christina Curnyn agentchristina@gmail.com (714) 743-1098

228697 Newport Harbor High School Newport-Balboa Colleen Klein colleenklein0070@gmail.com 714 225-0343

214351 Ocean View High School Huntington Beach Christina Curnyn agentchristina@gmail.com (714) 743-1098

228655 Westside Costa Mesa Newport Mesa Ross Minion rotary@rossminion.com
No YSC (club pres. 
Shown)

220115 Portola High School Irvine Gillian Bradshaw gillian_bradshaw@yahoo.com 949-874-4762



NORTH 14 Clubs

214377 Brea Olinda High School Brea Darryl Jones  darryljns@aol.com

Buana Park High School Buena Park Shailesh Shaw shailesh@sohm.com 7146155609

214160 Canyon High School Anaheim Hills Debra Patriquin debmarpat@gmail.com 714-749-7213

214232 El Dorado High School Placentia Madisen Ly madiaply2@gmail.com 714-401-8412

213943 Esperanza High School Yorba Linda Sunrise Lainie Nicholson lainieinca@yahoo.com 412-491-4100 Area Coordinator

219140 Fairmont Preparatory Academy Anaheim Hills Debra Patriquin debmarpat@gmail.com 714-749-7213

209255 Fullerton Fullerton Rebecka Forrester Rebecka.Forrester@me.com 7144125157

220348 Katella High School Anaheim Jordan Barrera jordanbarrera@highergroundoc.org  (714) 222-5490 

66222 Magnolia High School Anaheim Jordan Barrera jordanbarrera@highergroundoc.org  (714) 222-5490 

220524 Placentia Placentia Madisen Ly madiaply2@gmail.com 714-401-8412

227914
Rosary Academy High School in 
Fullerton

Anaheim Hills Debra Patriquin debmarpat@gmail.com 714-749-7213

2668 Savanna High School Anaheim Jordan Barrera jordanbarrera@highergroundoc.org  (714) 222-5490 

59538 Sunny Hills High School Fullerton Cindy Ruiz (faculty) ciruiz@fjuhsd.org (714) 626-4383 (Not on RI Listing)

526 Troy High School Fullerton Sunrise Ron Gillett gillett@pacbell.net 714-393-6791

17996 Yorba Linda Regional Yorba Linda Sunrise Lainie Nicholson lainieinca@yahoo.com 412-491-4100 Area Coordinator



SOUTH 11 Clubs

209883 
Prior #

Aliso Niguel High School Laguna Niguel Taje Gill tajegill@gmail.com 949-771-6996
(listed as terminated at 
RI}

227938 Capo Valley Christian School San Juan Capistrano Mike J. Darnold darnoldmike@gmail.com  (949) 395-7275 

226519 Capo Valley High School Monarch Beach Sunrise David Owens rotary@owensinvestmentadvisors.com  (760) 277-5544 

211028 Dana Hills High School Monarch Beach Sunrise John E. Coffman coffman37@cox.net (949) 697-0433 Co-Area Coordinator

226488 Greater Lake Forest Greater Lake Forest John Benton Kelsall jkelsall@aol.com 323 687 5281

53472 Laguna Beach High School Laguna Beach Diana Cimino Diana@lagunalawyers.com  (949) 637-8301 

48932 San Clemente San Clemente Tyler Boden tyler@bodenenergysolutions.com (949) 310-5013 Co-Area Coordinator

223442 San Juan Hills High School San Juan Capistrano Michael J. Darnold darnoldmike@gmail.com  (949) 395-7275 

225710 SVUSD Mission Viejo Laval Brewer lavalbrewer@gmail.com  (949) 945-3508 

223879 Tesoro High School Mission Viejo Laval Brewer lavalbrewer@gmail.com  (949) 945-3508 

214236 Trabuco Hills High School Mission Viejo Laval Brewer lavalbrewer@gmail.com  (949) 945-3508 



WEST 14 Clubs

Long Beach Brian Russell briancamprussell@gmail.com  (562) 688-8158 Co-Area Coordinator

209597 Avalon Avalon, Santa Catalina 
Island

Laura "Lola" DiMiele ninlola@yahoo.com 310-729-6619

tbd Cabrillo High School Long Beach Conor Weir conor.weir@accelerateretirement.com 562-508-9369 (Not on RI Listing)

214745 California High School Whittier Sunrise Maggie Moe maggiemoe02@gmail.com 714-345-2309 Co-Area Coordinator

(same as above) Whittier Sunrise Rick Shope worldspace@shope.com 626-977-0053 Co-Area Coordinator

3937 Cypress High School Los Alamitos/Cypress/Seal 
Beach

Randy Hill randy@randywhill.com 562-447-4111

229649 Los Alamitos High School Los Alamitos/Cypress/Seal 
Beach

George Voigt george@sgvfund.com 562-400-4473 (Not on RI Listing)

208936 La Mirada High School La Mirada Becky Garcia bgarcia226@yahoo.com 562-677-6578 No YSC (club pres. 
Shown)

212418 Long Beach Polytechnic High School Long Beach Dennis Smith dennis@denniscsmith.com 562-243-6912

43845 Mayfair H.S. Lakewood Stacy Valdez stacy.valdez@lbymca.org (562) 756-6791

88687 Millikan High School Long Beach Conor Weir conor.weir@accelerateretirement.com 562-508-9369

tbd Jordan High School Signal Hill Rey Soriano reynaldo@onairos.net (916) 548-1672 (Not on RI Listing)

tbd Sato High School Signal Hill Rey Soriano reynaldo@onairos.net (916) 548-1672 (Not on RI Listing)

88688 St. Anthony High School Long Beach Laura Knapp leknapp@gmail.com 562-290-9472 (listed at terminated as 
RI}

220600 St. Joseph High School Lakewood Stacy Valdez stacy.valdez@lbymca.org (562) 756-6791

84740 Woodrow Wilson Classical High School Long Beach Tanya Adolph tanya.i.adolph@gmail.com 562-290-7679



Interact Leadership Team Name Email Cell Interact Club

District Governor Vi Singh apoorvi3113@gmail.com 9497434171 Tesoro High School

  Upper Central

Assistant District Governor Helen Zhang zhanghelen778@gmail.com 7144935855 Santa Ana HS

  Lower Central

Assistant District Governor Claire Chang imccohcc@gmail.com 5628258552 Portola HS

  North

Assistant District Governor Samantha Saldana Samsam1777@icloud.com 7144086727 Fullerton HS

  South

Assistant District Governor Guadalupe Silva guadalupesilva04@icloud.com 9499734481 San Juan HS

  West

Assistant District Governor Auriel Smith-Gidwani Aurielsgidwani@gmail.com 3104038532 Sato Academy

  Interact Advisory Council

Head of Advisory Council Laia Owens Laiacamilaowens@gmail.com 9496150704 Capo Valley HS


